
2024 Auckland Secondary School
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West Wave Pool and Leisure Centre

Thursday, 22 August 2024

Auckland

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.0

Junior Boys

1 206.85 Noah Atkinson (2010)  -- Pinehurst diving

2 127.05 Ryley McGhie (2010)  -- Albany Junior High School

3 111.70 Jimmy Lyons (2010)  -- Westlake Boys High School

Junior Girls

1 188.10 Anna Lightbody (2010)  -- Onehunga High School

2 187.90 Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Pinehurst School

3 186.15 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- Westlake Girls High Shool

4 183.10 Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Green Bay high school

5 178.05 Tuini Allen (2010)  -- Kristin

6 173.70 Jade Dockery (2010)  -- Green Bay high school

7 160.40 Ruby Pocock (2010)  -- Northcote college

8 128.20 Braelyn Russell (2011)  -- ACG Parnell

9 120.35 Aoife Kernaghan (2010)  -- Carmel College

10 119.80 Wikitoria Christensen (2010)  -- St Dominic`s

11 116.45 Ros Neale (2010)  -- Albany Junior High School

12 109.70 Vela Conway Moyes (2011)  -- Avondale College

13 109.35 Isabelle ( Izzy ) Butler (2011)  -- Westlake Girls High School

14 107.60 Sreeja Singh (2010)  -- Avondale College

15 0.00 Edith Dickinson (2011)  -- St Dominic`s Catholic College (withdrew)

15-16 Boys

1 195.00 Joshua Maliwat (2009)  -- Liston College

2 191.90 Kobe Fox (2008)  -- Rangitoto college

3 135.20 Alex Dimitrov (2009)  -- Macleans College

4 125.25 Henry Cheetham (2009)  -- St Peters College

5 120.50 Jonathan Clark (2009)  -- Waitakere College
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15-16 Girls

1 194.90 Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- Albany Senior High School

2 194.65 Pip Lee (2009)  -- St Cuthbert`s College

3 188.10 Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Western Springs College

4 177.50 Indy McCarthy (2008)  -- Takapuna Grammar School

5 174.15 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Rangitoto College

6 149.70 Ariane Dawson (2009)  -- Rangitoto College

7 140.90 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Waitakere college

8 139.30 Antonia Rhind-Rushton (2008)  -- Waitakere College

9 137.40 Frida Comber (2009)  -- Baradene College

10 132.35 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009)  -- Albany Senior High School

11 132.10 Beatrix Nicol (2009)  -- Baradene College

12 131.80 Charli Barron (2009)  -- westlake girls

13 131.35 Grace Young (2008)  -- Westlake Girls’ High School

14 130.75 Jaemay Tan (2009)  -- Westlake Girls High School

15 129.40 Claudia Evison (2009)  -- Diocesan School for Girls

16 124.85 Lexie Charlesworth (2009)  -- St Cuthberts

17 122.65 Briar Dennison (2008)  -- Diocesan School for Girls

18 116.60 Lucy Howe (2008)  -- Diocesan School For Girls

Senior Boys

1 205.15 Tanner Costin (2007)  -- Rutherford College

2 187.45 Abraham Li (2007)  -- Elim Christian College

Senior Girls

1 191.45 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- Rangitoto College

2 186.35 Isla Sellar (2007)  -- Diocesan

3 175.55 Grace Campbell (2007)  -- Westlake Girls High School

4 146.75 Zoe Atkinson (2007)  -- Pinehurst School

5 126.60 Natalia Wilcox (2007)  -- St Cuthbert`s College

6 124.95 Roisin Ward (2008)  -- Takapuna Grammar School
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Synchro

1 47.25 Pip Lee (2009) + Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- St Cuthbert`s College +
Albany Senior High School

2 43.80 Zara Roodt (2010) + Noah Atkinson (2010)  -- Pinehurst School +
Pinehurst diving

3 41.40 Charlotte Wilson (2010) + Grace Campbell (2007)  -- Westlake Girls
High Shool + Westlake Girls High School

4 34.20 Luka Guthrie (2010) + Jade Dockery (2010)  -- Green Bay high
school

5 33.48 Antonia Rhind-Rushton (2008) + Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Waitakere
College + Waitakere college

6 33.12 Olivia Fox (2008) + Kobe Fox (2008)  -- Rangitoto College +
Rangitoto college

7 32.16 Tuini Allen (2010) + Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Kristin + Western Springs
College

8 31.20 Carmen Judd (2009) + Tanner Costin (2007)  -- Rangitoto College +
Rutherford College

9 30.72 Anna Lightbody (2010) + Isla Sellar (2007)  -- Onehunga High
School + Diocesan

10 24.42 Indy McCarthy (2008) + Roisin Ward (2008)  -- Takapuna Grammar
School

11 23.10 Jimmy Lyons (2010) + Ryley McGhie (2010)  -- Westlake Boys High
School + Albany Junior High School

12 22.44 Beatrix Nicol (2009) + Frida Comber (2009)  -- Baradene College

13 22.11 Ariane Dawson (2009) + Claudia Evison (2009)  -- Rangitoto College
+ Diocesan School for Girls

14 21.78 Grace Young (2008) + Jaemay Tan (2009)  -- Westlake Girls’ High
School + Westlake Girls High School

15 21.12 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) + Vela Conway Moyes (2011)  -- Albany
Senior High School + Avondale College

16 20.46 Isabelle ( Izzy ) Butler (2011) + Ros Neale (2010)  -- Westlake Girls
High School + Albany Junior High School

17 17.16 Briar Dennison (2008) + Lucy Howe (2008)  -- Diocesan School for
Girls + Diocesan School For Girls

18 0.00 Ruby Pocock (2010) + Charli Barron (2009)  -- Northcote college +
westlake girls (withdrew)
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Bomb competition

1 29.50 Jade Dockery (2010)  -- Green Bay high school

2= 29.00 Josh Maliwat (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

2= 29.00 Olivia Fox (2008)  -- Rangitoto College

4= 28.50 Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Pinehurst School

4= 28.50 Jimmy Lyons (2010)  -- Westlake Boys High School

6 27.50 Kobe Fox (2008)  -- Rangitoto college

7 27.00 Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Green Bay high school

8 26.50 Briar Dennison (2008)  -- Diocesan School for Girls

9 26.00 Jaemay Tan (2009)  -- Westlake Girls High School

10= 25.50 Noah Atkinson (2010)  -- Pinehurst diving

10= 25.50 Pip Lee (2009)  -- St Cuthbert`s College

12= 24.50 Alex Dimitrov (2009)  -- Macleans College

12= 24.50 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Rangitoto College

14 24.00 Lexie Charlesworth (2009)  -- St Cuthberts

15= 23.50 Henry Cheetham (2009)  -- St Peters College

15= 23.50 Ryley McGhie (2010)  -- Albany Junior High School

17= 23.00 Indy McCarthy (2008)  -- Takapuna Grammar School

17= 23.00 Ruby Pocock (2010)  -- Northcote college

19 21.50 Isabelle ( Izzy ) Butler (2011)  -- Westlake Girls High School

20= 20.50 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009)  -- Albany Senior High School

20= 20.50 Grace Young (2008)  -- Westlake Girls’ High School

22= 20.00 Tanner Costin (2007)  -- Rutherford College

22= 20.00 Sreeja Singh (2010)  -- Avondale College

24= 19.50 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- Westlake Girls High Shool

24= 19.50 Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- Albany Senior High School

26= 18.50 Tuini Allen (2010)  -- Kristin

26= 18.50 Anna Lightbody (2010)  -- Onehunga High School

28 18.00 Aoife Kernaghan (2010)  -- Carmel College

29 17.50 Ros Neale (2010)  -- Albany Junior High School

30 16.00 Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Western Springs College
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